LINE IMPEDANCE STABILIZATION NETWORKS
APPLICATION
When measuring conducted radio interference
voltages from active power lines to ground, it is
essential to know the line impedance so that
repeatable tests can be made by more than one
laboratory. Artificial line impedances are specified
in MIL-STD-462, V.D.E., C.I.S.P.R., C22.4, NACSEM

for delta-connected three phase circuits, and four
LISNs for ‘Y’ connected three phase circuits.
Explanation of Type Numbers
8602-50-TS-50-N
R.F. connector style
Current rating, amperes
Terminals: TS = Terminal Screw
PJ = Plug and Jack
Series inductance, microhenries
Basic model number
37
Advanced Test Equipment Rentals
www.atecorp.com  800-404-ATEC (2832)
®
Established 1981
LINE IMPEDANCE STABILIZATION NETWORKS
Current Inductance Line/Ground Voltage Case
Type Number Amps �H 50-60 Hz 400 Hz Size* Circuit Frequency Range
6330-100-PJ-50-N 50 100 270 130 #3 Single 10 KHz- 4 MHz
6330-100-TS-50-N 50 100 270 130 #3 Single 10 KHz- 4 MHz
6330-250-PJ-50-N 50 250 270 130 #3 Single 8 KHz- 4 MHz
6330-250-TS-50-N 50 250 270 130 #3 Single 8 KHz- 4 MHz
6330-600-PJ-50-N 50 600 270 130 #3 Single 7.5 KHz- 5 MHz
6330-600-TS-50-N 50 600 270 130 #3 Single 7.5 KHz- 5 MHz
6338-5-PJ-50-N 50 5 270 130 #1 Single 150 KHz- 65 MHz
6338-5-TS-50-N 50 5 270 130 #1 Single 150 KHz- 65 MHz
6338-57-PJ-50-N 50 57 270 130 #2 Single 14 KHz- 4 MHz
6338-57-TS-50-N 50 57 270 130 #2 Single 14 KHz- 4 MHz